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'EUP Newspaper

'Lindsey Poisson ;

:Gannon' U Néwsnaper

Frank binson

‘Tom New

"Ashtabula‘Star'-Beacon
Behrend Beacon

‘Boro Messenger

Boro Online
Chautauqua Daily Star
“Conne_.aut Courier
QCorry Journal

. FDunkirk Observer

Edmboro Onllne
[Edinboro Spectator
‘Erle Gay News

|Erie Reader

Erie Times-News

|Erie Yesterday

.Gannon Knight
|Jamestown Post-Journal
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|Meadbville Live

Meadwlte Tribune
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‘Wa rren Times- Observer
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|Edinboro/Albion
|Ashtabula, OH
|Behrend

Edinboro

'Edinboro
‘Chautauqua County
{Conneaut, OH .
|Corry/Union City

| Dunkirk, NY

(Edinboro (University)
Erie Area

(Erie Region

|Erie Region

\Erie County

‘Gannon

Jamestown, NY

Erie, Corry & Everything In Between
Meadville Region
"Meadville Region
|Niles, OH

'North East

lOII City

lWoodstock NY
Allegheny College

|Western Crawford County o

[ Titusville
ITri-State area
IMeadlete, PA
Warren, PA
Warren, OH
Gannon, Erie, PA

' ‘GlrardlSprlngﬁeld/Falrwew

'Westfield/Mayville, NY
Erie Region

Erie

|Erie Region

|Erie Region

Cleveland OH e

' '| Erie

‘Youngstown, OH
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th@gazettenews.com

| community@starbeacon.com
\editor@psu.edu
ajoslyn@edinboro.edu
editor@boroonline.com
pat.pihl@star-mediagroup.com
!gourier@gazettenews com a
grlngass@thecorgiourna] com
'bhammond@obsewertoday com

' rEdlnboro/South County/West County/Cambric dlseeman @gmail.com

\edinboro. spectator@gmail.com
nfo@eriegaynews com
Contact@ErieReader com
lindsey.poisson@timesnews.com
Erieyesterday@gmail.com
gannonknight@gannon.edu
editorial @post-journal.com
dsformarke;giace@hotmail.com
meadvillelive@yahoo.com S
tribune _@meadwlletnbune com
editor@nilestimes.com
| nengws@ne,o_hig__ twebe.com
newsroom. thgdgrr_ick@gh_a[l_.r_:qm
|newsdesk@|fpress.com o
edltor@alleghenvcampus com
communlt!news@wlndstream_ net_
news@titusvilleherald.com
|srnews@verizon.net
warc@allegheny_ edu

,dpaddock@tlmesobserver.cnr_n '

frobinson@tribtoday.com

|wer annon.edu

wcni@neohig twebe.com

|editorial@westfieldrepublican.com

|actionnews24 @wijettv.com
fim.riley@cumulus.com
tnew@waqln.org
Inews@wicul2.com
‘MM
ilgncgrgenter@gﬂbobfm com
‘news@vindy.com




